ZK 1 Minarelikoy 95 Mart 2015 Pf"ge '-_ig
f,:.(1 liks |:"> OE 1 Beton Distance Time Speed | Section
iharell Oy 0.05km 1min 5km/h
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
Start
0.00 0.00 0.05
ZK 1 Minarelikdy
0.05| 0.05 0.00




_ -
OE 1 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P?'ge -ig
OE1 Beton ZK 2 :
|:|,> . o Distance Time Speed | Section
Minarelikdy 12.25km 50min  15kmn
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
A OE 1 start
!
]
0.00, 0.00 ) 12.25
A
'
]
..... $omee-
]
]
]
0.05| 0.05 ) 12.20
€ |
‘ ]’ # Iki Sinya arasi
0.30| 025 ® 11.95
(]
]
. -
-
v
]
0.82| 052 ) 11.43
A
'
]
----- 4
]
]
]
2.00 1.18 ) 10.25

- L
OE 1 BETON 22 Mart 2015 Pg’e -ig
OE1 Beton = |\ﬁK2 i Distance Time  Speed | Section
Inarelikoy 12.25m 50min 15w
To;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)i:t(')
(]
]
]
]
]
JE T
]
]
]
245 0.45| 6 ® 9.80
_____ 1:“">
]
3.40| 0.95| 7 ) 8.85
et
]
]
]
4.06| 0.66| 8 ) 8.19
N Fr
]
]
]
495 0.89] o ) 7.30
A STOP
'
]
520 0.25 10 ) 7.05




[T] L

OE 1 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P;ge -ig

OE1 Beton |:|,> I\ﬁK 2 liké Distance Time Speed | Section
INArelikoy 1 12.25um 50min  15kmn

Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;

6.05| 0.85| 11 I 6.20

I h Balikesir Camii
6.30) 0.25| 12 5.95
Cabacaba Bakkaliye
=

6.60) 0.30| 13 5.65
i. Balikesir Spor Kullbu

6.67| 0.07| 14 5.58

6.75 0.08| 15 l 5.50

OE 1 BETON 22 Mart 2015 Pife L-ig
OE1 Beton ZK 2 ,
I:"> . I Distance Time Speed | Section
Minarelikoy | 45 o, 50min 15k
Tot[:\iIStIan::rtial Direction Information t[;i:t(')
Ercan-Lefkosa
T anay0|u g|k|§|.
7.05| 0.30( 16 5.20
Lefkosa yéniline
doénus
7.95| 090| 17 4.30
é Minarelikdy Cemberi
1140 3.45| 18 0.85
l Toprak yola girisi
12.20 0.80| 19 0.05
' ZK 2 Minarelikdy
|
]
]
]
12.25 0.05| 20 ® 0.00




_ -
OE 2 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P?'ge -ig
OE 2 Beton |:|,> ZK _2A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
ginist 12.25km 30min  24kmin
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
A OE 2 start
'
]
0.00, 0.00 ) 12.25
A
!
]
..... $omee-
]
]
]
0.05| 0.05 ) 12.20
€« |
‘ ]’ # Iki Sinya arasi
0.30| 025 ® 11.95
(]
]
' -
-
v
]
0.82| 052 ) 11.43
A
!
]
----- 4
]
]
]
2.00 1.18 ) 10.25

§ -
OE 2 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P;’e -ig
OE 2 Beton |:"> ZK _2A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
girist 12.25km 30min  24kmn
To;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)i:t(')
(]
]
]
]
]
JE T
]
]
]
245 0.45| 6 ) 9.80
_____ 1:“">
]
3.40| 0.95| 7 ) 8.85
e
]
]
]
4.06| 0.66| 8 ) 8.19
A FF
]
]
]
495 0.89] o ) 7.30
A STOP
'
]
520 0.25 10 ) 7.05




= 3
OE 2 BETON 22 Mart 2015 s -ig
OE 2 Beton |:|,> ZK _2A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
ginist 12.25n 30min  2Bkmn
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
6.05| 0.85| 11 I 6.20
I h Balikesir Camii
6.30) 0.25| 12 5.95
Cabacaba Bakkaliye
)
6.60) 0.30| 13 5.65
i. Balikesir Spor Kullbu
6.67| 0.07| 14 5.58
6.75| 0.08| 15 l 5.50

OE 2 BETON 22 Mart 2015 Pife L-ig
OE 2 Beton |:"> ZK _2A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
ginst 12.25n 30mn  28kmn
Tot[:\iIStIan::rtial Direction Information t[;i:t(')
Ercan-Lefkosa
T anay0|u g|k|§|.
7.05 0.30| 16 5.20
Lefkosa yéniline
doénus
7.95 0.90| 17 4.30
¢ Minarelikdy Cemberi
11.40| 3.45| 18 0.85
l Toprak yola girisi
12.20| 0.80| 19 0.05
' ZK 2A Servis Girisi
|
]
]
]
12.25 0.05| 20 ® 0.00




ZK 2 B Servis cikigi 29 Mart 2015 Pril'ge '—_ig
ZK 2 B Servis ZK3 .
|:|,> . I Distance Time Speed | Section
Glkist Minarelikoy 0.05km 3min  Bkvn 2
To:;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
ZK 2 B Servis Cikigl
0.00, 0.00 0.05
ZK 3 Minarelikdy
0.05 0.05 0.00




_ -
OE 3 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P?'ge -ig
OE 3 Beton ZK 4 :
|:|,> . o Distance Time Speed | Section
Minarelikdy | 49 o5, 50min  15knn| @
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
A OE 3 Start
'
]
0.00, 0.00| 1 ) 12.25
A
!
]
..... $omee-
]
]
]
0.05| 0.05| 2 ) 12.20
€y |
‘ ]’# Iki Sinya arasi
0.30| 0.25| 3 ® 11.95
(]
]
' -
=
v
]
0.82| 052| 4 ) 11.43
A
!
]
----- 4
]
]
]
2.00 1.18| 5 ) 10.25

§ -
OE 3 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P;’e -ig
OE 3 Beton ZK 4 :
I:"> . I Distance Time Speed | Section
Minarelikdy | 45 o, 5Omn 15k 2
To;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)i:t(')
(]
]
]
]
]
JE T
]
]
]
245 0.45| 6 ) 9.80
_____ 1:“">
]
3.40| 0.95| 7 ) 8.85
e
]
]
]
4.06| 0.66| 8 ) 8.19
A FF
]
]
]
495 0.89] o ) 7.30
A STOP
!
]
520 0.25 10 ) 7.05




= 3
OE 3 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P;ge -ig
OE 3 Beton ZK 4 :
|:|,> . I Distance Time Speed | Section
Minarelikdy | 49 o5, 50min  15knn| @
To:;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
6.05| 0.85| 11 I 6.20
I h Balikesir Camii
6.30) 0.25| 12 5.95
Cabacaba Bakkaliye
=
6.60) 0.30| 13 5.65
i. Balikesir Spor Kullbu
6.67| 0.07| 14 5.58
6.75 0.08| 15 l 5.50

OE 3 BETON 22 Mart 2015 e L-ig
OE 3 Beton ZK 4 .
I:"> . I Distance Time Speed | Section
Minarelikoy | 45 95, 50mn  15kmn| 2
Tot[:\iIStIan::rtial Direction Information t[;i:t(')
Ercan-Lefkosa
T anay0|u g|k|§|.
7.05| 0.30( 16 5.20
Lefkosa yéniline
doénus
795 090 17 4.30
¢ Minarelikdy Cemberi
1140 3.45| 18 0.85
l Toprak yola girisi
12.20{ 0.80| 19 0.05
' ZK 4 Minarelikdy
|
[}
]
]
1225 0.05| 20 ® 0.00




_ -
OE 4 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P?'ge -ig
OE 4 Beton |:|,> GZK ‘!'A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
s 12.25m 30mn 24| 2
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
A OE 4 Start
'
]
0.00, 0.00| 1 ) 12.25
A
!
]
..... $omee-
]
]
]
0.05| 0.05| 2 ) 12.20
€« |
‘ ]’ # Iki Sinya arasi
0.30| 0.25| 3 ® 11.95
(]
]
' -
-
v
]
0.82| 052| 4 ) 11.43
A
!
]
----- 4
]
]
]
2.00 1.18| 5 ) 10.25

- L
OE 4 BETON 22 Mart 2015 Pg’e -ig
OE 4 Beton = éK 4}A Servis . ——— Time  Speed | Section
gl 12.25m 30min  24kmn 2
To;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)i:t(')
(]
]
]
]
]
R T
]
]
]
245 0.45| 6 ® 9.80
_____ 1:“">
]
3.40| 0.95| 7 ) 8.85
e
]
]
]
4.06| 0.66| 8 ) 8.19
A di
]
]
]
495 0.89] o ) 7.30
A STOP
!
]
520 0.25 10 ) 7.05




[T] L
OE 4 BETON 22 Mart 2015 P;ge -ig
OE 4 Beton |:|,> GZK ‘!'A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
Iris! 12.25n 0mn  2dinn| D

To:;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;

6.05| 0.85| 11 I 6.20

I h Balikesir Camii
6.30, 0.25| 12 5.95
Cabacaba Bakkaliye
=
6.60) 0.30| 13 5.65
i. Balikesir Spor Kullbu
6.67| 0.07| 14 5.58
6.75 0.08| 15 l 5.50

= 3
OE 4 BETON 22 Mart 2015 Pife -ig
OE 4 Beton |:"> GZK ‘!'A Servis Distance Time Speed | Section
Iris! 12.25km 30mn 24| 2
To;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t[;i:t(')
Ercan-Lefkosa
T anay0|u g|k|§|.
7.05 0.30| 16 5.20
Lefkosa yéniline
doénus
7.95 0.90| 17 4.30
¢ Minarelikdy Cemberi
11.40| 3.45| 18 0.85
l Toprak yola girisi
12.20| 0.80| 19 0.05
' ZK 4A Servis Girisi
|
]
]
]
12.25 0.05| 20 ® 0.00




ZK 4B Servis c¢ikisi 29 Mart 2015 Pril'ge "_ig
Zi 4B Servis |:|,> Z K 5 Finig Distance Time Speed | Section
cikist 0.05km 3min Skm/h 2
Totl::;:Stlan::rtial Direction Information t?)isgt(;
ZK 4B Servis Cikigl
0.00 0.00 0.05
ZK 5 Finig
0.05| 0.05 0.00




